!.AEE S SUMMIT

| SSOURI

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

Commercial Rezoning with Preliminary Development Plan

Routing Sheet
Kent Monter (PW) Jim Eden (Fire)
Michael Park (Traffic) P & D File
Don Frizzell (Police)
(routing sheet only)
Date Received: Friday, July 01, 2016
Application Number: PL2016135
Application Type: Commercial Rezoning with Preliminary Development Plan

Project Description: PARAGON STAR

Address:

Applicant: PARAGON STAR, LLC

Owner: HAPPY VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC
JACKSON COUNTY MISSOURI
CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT MO

Engineer/Surveyor: GBA ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS

Acres: 120.00 Building Sq Ft:

Number of Lots:

The schedule for this application is as follows:

Development Review Committee 07/13/2016 09:00 AM:

Comments Due:

Applicant Meeting 07/20/2016 09:00 AM:
Planning Commission Meeting 08/23/2016 05:00 PM:
City Council Public Hearing 09/15/2016 06:15 PM:

City Council Ordinance 10/06/2016 06:15 PM:

07/13/2016

07/20/2016
08/23/2016
09/15/2016

10/06/2016



