

## **PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT**

## Commercial Rezoning with Preliminary Development Plan Routing Sheet

Kent Monter (PW)	Jim Eden (F	re)
Michael Park (Traffic)	P & D File	
Don Frizzell (Police) (routing sheet only)		
Date Received: Friday, July 01, 2016		
Application Number:	plication Number: PL2016135	
Application Type: Commercial Rezoning with Preliminary Development Plan		nary Development Plan
Project Description:	PARAGON STAR	
Address:		
Applicant:	PARAGON STAR, LLC	
Owner:	HAPPY VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC JACKSON COUNTY MISSOURI CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT MO	
Engineer/Surveyor:	GBA ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS	
Acres: 120.00	Building Sq Ft:	Number of Lots:
The schedule for this ap	oplication is as follows:	
Development Review Committee 07/13/2016 09:00 AM: Comments Due:		07/13/2016
Applicant Meeting 07/20/2016 09:00 AM:		07/20/2016
Planning Commission Meeting 08/23/2016 05:00 PM:		08/23/2016
City Council Public Hearing 09/15/2016 06:15 PM:		09/15/2016
City Council Ordinance 10/06/2016 06:15 PM:		10/06/2016